TOLEDO RADIO, LLC
107.7 The Wolf/WPFX

1512 S. Reynolds Road
Maumee, OH 43537

Friends of Khoury
Alysha Martin, Treasurer
38361 White Road
Perrysburg, OH 43551

On-Air Schedule

Order #:
Description:
Date Entered:
P.O.#:
Salesperson:

Invoice Frequency:

607-00002

Nicole Khoury for Judge

11/2/12017

Dudley, Dan

Billed at end of Cal/EOS, Sorted by Date

Start Date End Date Station
1 11/4/2017 11/4/2017 WPFX-FM

11/4/2017 11/4/2017  WPFX-FM
11/4/2017 11/4/2017  WPFX-FM

A wWN

11/5/2017 11/5/2017  WPFX-FM
5 11/5/2017 11/6/2017  WPFX-FM
6 11/6/2017 11/7/2017  WPFX-FM

Order Start Date: 11/4/2017

Scheduled Time/Event

06:00:00a to 10:00:00a
10:00:00a to 03:00:00p
03:00:00p to 07:00:00p
10:00:00a to 03:00:00p
03:00:00p to 07:00:00p
06:00:00a to 07:00:00p

Order End Date: 11/7/2017

Repeated Length
Weekly :30
Weekly :30
Weekly :30
Weekly :30
Weekly :30
Weekly :30

Spots: 42

Rate
5.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

g
W W W W s

10.00
26 10.00

Payment due 30 days upon receipt of invoice.
This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time,and will not accept advertising which is placed with an intent to discriminate on the
basis of race or ethnicity.Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract with a discriminatory
purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race,national origin,or ancestry of the

stations'

' audience.

Total
20.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
260.00
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Total Charges: $400.00

Projected Calendar Month/End-Of-Schedule Billing Totals for Friends of Khoury / 607-00002 :

November

2017

Spot Count

42

Net Billing
$400.00

Confirmed & Accepted for TOLEDO RADIO, LLC By:

Printed: 2/20/2018 At 4:22:20PM

Please Sign and Return One Copy

Accepted for Friends of Khoury By:
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