TOLEDO RADIO, LLC 107.7 The Wolf/WPFX Order #: 607-00002 1512 S. Reynolds Road Description: Nicole Khoury for Judge Maumee, OH 43537 Date Entered: 11/2/2017 P.O.#: Salesperson: Dudley, Dan Invoice Frequency: Billed at end of Cal/EOS, Sorted by Date Friends of Khoury Alysha Martin, Treasurer 38361 White Road Perrysburg, OH 43551

On-Air Schedule

		Juic															
	Start Date	End Date	Station_	Scheduled 7	Time/Event	Repeated	Length	Qty	Rate	Total	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	<u>Su</u>
1	11/4/2017	11/4/2017	WPFX-FM	06:00:00a	to 10:00:00a	Weekly	:30	4	5.00	20.00	0	0	0	0	0	4	0
2	11/4/2017	11/4/2017	WPFX-FM	10:00:00a	to 03:00:00p	Weekly	:30	3	10.00	30.00	0	0	0	0	0	3	0
3	11/4/2017	11/4/2017	WPFX-FM	03:00:00p	to 07:00:00p	Weekly	:30	3	10.00	30.00	0	0	0	0	0	3	0
4	11/5/2017	11/5/2017	WPFX-FM	10:00:00a	to 03:00:00p	Weekly	:30	3	10.00	30.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
5	11/5/2017	11/5/2017	WPFX-FM	03:00:00p	to 07:00:00p	Weekly	:30	3	10.00	30.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
6	11/6/2017	11/7/2017	WPFX-FM	06:00:00a	to 07:00:00p	Weekly	:30	26	10.00	260.00	13	13	0	0	0	0	0

Order Start Date: 11/4/2017

Order End Date: 11/7/2017

Spots: 42

Total Charges:

\$400.00

Payment due 30 days upon receipt of invoice.

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will not accept advertising which is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract with a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry of the stations' audience.

Pro	Projected Calendar Month/End-Of-Schedule Billing Totals for Friends of Khoury / 607-00002 :								
November	2017	<u>Spot Count</u> 42	<u>Net Billing</u> \$400.00						

Confirmed & Accepted for TOLEDO RADIO, LLC By:

Accepted for Friends of Khoury By:

Please Sign and Return One Copy